
Club Night 13 
13/01/2026 
60m 
G7/8  1. Peyton Whareaitu 10.50 2. Mila Reeves B7 1. George Ellwood 11.09 2. Archer Putt 
12.62 3. Bjorn Wood 13.49 B8 1. Ethan Holdaway 12.38 2. Kyle Bidlake 13.57 G9 1.  Adeline 
Grant 11.06 2. Madison Martin Prisk 11.08 3. Iris Oatway 11.76 B9 1. Jackson Barnett 11.03 2. 
Matthew McMeikan 11.47 3. Liam Harvey 13.10 G10 1.  Ayla Taipana 9.91 2. Phoebe Singleton 
11.02 3. Makayla Smit 11.04 B10 1. Baxter Robinson 10.13 2. Zac Parr 10.14 G11 1. Isla Burton 
9.86 2. Kazuri Robinson 10.36 3. Neve O’Riley 10.63 B11 1. Lewis Cattle 9.36 2. Logan Marx 
10.77 3. Jackson Harvey 11.00 G12/13 1. Imogen Singleton 9.39 2. Briar Drummond 9.42 3. 
Krista Holdaway 9.73 B12/13 1. Noah O’Riley 8.58 2. Lukas Hasenbank 8.92 3. Elliott Parr 9.17 
W20 1. Tayler Trow 8.26 2. Asher MacDonald 8.62 3. Gianna Lauder 8.75 M18 1. Cruze Kauri 
7.68 2. Luca Mason 7.84 3. Sebastian Smit 8.20  
100m 
G7/8 1. Peyton Whareaitu 17.73 2. Mila Reeves 17.96 B7 1. George Ellwood 18.29 2. Archer 
Putt 20.63 3. Bjorn Wood 23.20 B8 1. Ethan Holdaway 18.29 2. Kyle Bidlake 23.01 G9 1. 
Adeline Grant 18.26 2. Madison Martin Prisk 18.36 3. Iris Oatway 19.70 B9 1. Jackson Barnett 
19.35 2. Matthew McMeikan 20.49 3. Liam Harvey 23.37 G10 1. Ayla Taipana 16.52 2. Phoebe 
Singleton 18.15 3. Makyla Smit 18.17 B10 1. Zac Parr 16.39 2. Baxter Robinson 16.80 g11 1. 
Isla Burton 15.84 2. Kazuri Robinson 16.70 3. Neve O’Riley 18.10 B11 1. Lewis Cattle 14.90 2. 
Jackson Harvey 17.18  3. Logan Marx 17.23 G12/13 1. Imogen Singleton 14.77 2. Briar 
Drummond 14.98 3. Krista Holdaway 16.02 B12 1. Noah O’Riley 14.15 2. Elliot Parr 15.18 3. 
Harry Leggart 15.53 W16 1. Asher McDonald 14.24 2. Gianna Lauder 14.55 3. Brooke Duffy 
15.16 SM 1. Brayden Grant 12.16 2. Cruze Kauri 12.40 3. Luca Mason 12.63  
200mH 
G7/8 1. Peyton Whareaitu 43.81 2. Mila Reeves 46.29 G9 1. Madison Martin Prisk 40.51 2. 
Adeline Grant 42.31 3. Iris Oatway 45.40 B7 1. George Ellwood 42.51 2. Archer Putt 46.88 3. 
Bjorn Wood 68.27 B8 1. Ethan Holdaway 48.30 2. Kyle Bidlake 60.84 B9 1. Jackson Barnett 
42.01 2. Matthew McMeikan 46.38 3. Liam Harvey 55.40 G10 1. Ayla Taipana 42.80 2. Marika 
Bidlake 44.57 3. Phoebe Singleton 45.17 W20 1. Tayler Trow 30.41 G11/12 1. Isla Burton 38.76 
2. Krista Holdaway 41.79 3. Kazuri Robinson 45.23 B10 1. Zac Parr 40.05 2. Jackson Harvey 
42.02 3. Baxter Robinson 42.04 B13 1. Harry Leggart 35.95 2. Llewellyn Oatway 39.26  
400m 
SM 1. Brayden Grant 52.68 2. Joel Jainanain 55.43 3. Hayden Robinson 56.95 SW 1. Emma 
Verry  58.27 2. Emma Osborne 58.58 W18 1. Olivia Leckie 61.02 2. Holly Munday 61.84 3. 
Olivia Clay McDowell 63.01 W18 Heat 2 Brooke Duffy 65.64 2. Ella Singleton 69.68 3. Victoria 
Stevens 72.32 GU14 1. Imogen Singleton 74.91 2. Abby Leckie 75.70  
1500m 
SM 1. Jarvis Shaw 4 24.77 2. Andrew Penny father 5 18.83 3. Andrew Davenport 5 35.83 W18 
1. Holly Munday 5 11.74 2. Ella Singleton 5 45.89 3. Charlotte Burkett 6 18.81      
Long Jump 
B6 1. Harrison Shea 1.75m G7 1. Peyton Whareaitu 2.58m B7 1. George Ellwood 2.87m 2. 
Archer Putt 2.37m 3. Cooper Kitching 2.13m G8 1. Mila Reeves 2.83m B8 1. Kyle Bidlake 



2.20m 2. Ethan Holdaway 1.90m G9 1. Iris Oatway 2.97m 2. Adeline Grant 2.85m 3. Madison 
Martin Prisk 2.67m B9 1. Jackson Barnett 3.13m 2. Matthew McMeikan 2.93m 3. Liam Harvey 
2.91m  
High Jump 
G10 1. Ayla Taipana 1.18m 2. Marika Bidlake 1.00m 3. Makayla Smit 0.95m B10 1. Zac Parr 
1.09m 2. Baxter Robinson 1.03m G11 1. Isla Burton 1.15m 2. Annie Conwell 1.09m B11 1. 
Logan Marx 1.00m B12 1. Elliott Parr 1.40m B13 1. Sebastian Smit 1.40m   
Shot 
W19 1. Via Norris Spring 8.22m W20 1. Tayler Trow 8.88m  
Triple Jump 
W18 1. Via Norris Spring 10.35m G14 1. Ava Oatway 7.54m 2. Giana Lauder 6.66m 


